Answers from all surveys have been totaled and are graphically 
displayed below.  Numbers in parentheses following each survey question correspond to the total number 
of responses received for each question.  In some cases, survey respondents may have selected more than 
one answer per question.  A total of one hundred seventy-eight (178) surveys were completed by all pop-
up event attendees. 

1. Have weather events or conditions ever affected your 

travel or required you to evacuate? 

1. Yes 

2. No 

(175 Responses) 

2. If yes to the above, “What type of event or